
AMENDMENT OF SOLICI TATIONI
MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

OMB Approval No. 2700-0042

11. CONTRACT ID CODE I PA~E OF rAG~S

2. AMENDM ENTIMODIFICATION NO .

067

3. EFFECTIVE DATE

See Block 16c

4. REQUISITIONIPURCHASE REO. NO. 15. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)

4200493152

NASA JSC White Sands Test Fac ility
Attn: Irene GarcialBH5
P.O. Box 20
Las Cruces, New Mexico 88004

6. ISSUED BY CODE JRG 7. ADMINISTERED BY (II other than lIem 6) CODE I JBP

NASA JSC White Sands Test Facility
Attn : Brandon Sivage/BH5
P.O. Box 20
Las Cruces, New Mexico 88004

I a. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR INo. street counfv State and ZIP Codel

Jacobs Technology Inc.
Attn: Michael Anderson, General Manager
P.O. Box20
Las Cruces, New Mexico 88004

CO DE FACILITY CODE

9A . AME NDMENT OF SOLlCITATlON NO. 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 111

N/A
l OA. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/OR DER NO . lOB. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

X NNJ11HA02C 3/01/2011

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENOMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

I

o The above numbered solicitation is amended as set fort h in Item 14 . The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers 0 is extended, D is not extended.
Offe rs must acknowledge rece ipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the sol icitation or as amended. by one of the following methods:

fa) By ccmclenna ltems 8 and 15. and 0 copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledQinQreceipt of th is amend men t on each copy of the offor

submitted; or (c ) By separate letter or tele cram wh ich inclu des a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKN OWL EDG EMENT TO
BE RECEIVED ATTHE PLACE DES IGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PR IOR TO THE HOU R AN D DATE SPECIFIED MAY RES ULT IN REJE CTION OF

YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of thi s amendment you desire to change an offer alread y submitted . suc h change ma y be made by telegram or letter. prov ided each telegram

or letter makes reference to the so licitation and this amendment, and is recei ved prior to the open ing hour and date spec ified .

12. ACCOUNTING AND A PPROPRIATIO N DATA (II required)
SecSchedule

13. TH IS ITEM AP PLIES ONLY TO MOD IFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS ,
IT MOD IFIES TH E CONTRACT/ORDER NO AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14 (x)

- ---1 A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSU ED PURSUANT TO : (Specify authority ) T HE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 AR E MADE IN THE

CONT RACT ORDER NO . IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMI NISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as cha nces in paviflR ottce.
appropriation date. etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA R 43.103 (b).

C. TH IS SUPPLEM ENT AL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO A UTHORITY OF:

d. OTHER (Specify type 01modification and authority)

x
C on tract Funding, NFS 1852.232-8 1

E. IMPORTANT: Co ntrac tor [XJ is not, D Is requi red to sign this document and re turn Copy(ies) to the issuing office.

14. desc ription of amendment/modificati on (Orqan;zed by UCF section headinqs, includina solicitation/contract subjec t matter where feasible,)

The purpose of this modification is to:
Update section B.6 (Contract Funding); aswell asincrease contract funding by $1,000,000.00 from
$138,684,096.00 to $139,684,096.00.

See SPICE for updated sections.

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the documenl referenced in Item9A or 10A. as heretofore chanqed. remains unchanaedend in full rcee and effect

15A . NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITL E OF CONTRACTING OF~CER (Type or print)

Irene M. Garci~'cCon~ra/9ting ~6er
156 . CO NTRACTOR/OFFEROR

(Signature of person authorized to sign)

5C DATE SIGNED

;~ iU~~~OFiijN
(Signature 01Cont racting Offi~er)

16C. DATE SIGNED

/ C ,Z2 ./J

NSN 7540-0 1·152 -8070
PREV IOUS EDITION UNU SABLE

30-105 STANDARD FORM 30 (Rev. 10-83)
Presc ribed by GSA

FAR (48 CFR ) 63.243



B.6 CONTRACT FUNDING INFS 1852.232-81\ IJ UN 1990\

For purposes of payment of cost, exclusive of fee, in accordance with the Limitation of Funds clause, the total
amount allotted by the Government to this contract is $139,684,096.

(a) This allotment is for all Test and Evaluation Support Team (TEST) efforts at NASNJSCIWSTF and
covers the following estimated period of performance: March 1, 2011 through January 29. 2014.

PHASE-IN FP

CRTO'S T1-X

FFP TO'S T1-X

TOTAL ISSUED 1010
NTE $100MlYR

TOTAL COST I
MAX AWARD PRICE AND

COST I PRICE FEE FEE

TOTAL CONTRACT
Funding YEAR 1 To
Date

(End of clause)

$139.684.096

2

(b) (4)
(b) (4)

(b) (4)




